
Webelos Den Meeting Dates, Snack Volunteers, & Denner Assignments 

 

The Webelos Den Meeting schedule is below. The Scout signed up for a particular Meeting will 

bring snacks for 12 Scouts and serve as the Denner (Scout Leader/Helper) for that Den Meeting. 

     Scout’s Name 

June 23 (Mon 6-8 pm)              ___Alex_____________________ 

July 21 (Mon 6-8pm)                ___Rowan___________________ 

August 3 (Sun 2-4 pm)  ___Knox_____________________ 

August 17 (Sun 2-4 pm)  ___Caden____________________ 

September 14  (Sun 2-4 pm)  ___Easton____________________ 

September 28 (Sun 2-4 pm)  ___Calvin_____________________ 

October 5 (Sun 2-4 pm)  ___James_____________________ 

October 25* (Sat)   ___No Snacks Needed___________ 

November 9 (Sun 2-4pm)  ___R.J._______________________ 

November 23 (Sun 2-4 pm)  ___Max_______________________ 

December 7 (Sun 2-4 pm)  _____________________________ 

January 11 (Sun 2-4 pm)  ___No Snacks Needed___________ 

February 8 (Sun 2-4 pm)  _____________________________ 

March 1 (Sun 2-4 pm)   _____________________________ 

March 15 (Sun 2-4 pm)  _____________________________ 

April 11** (Sat)   _____________________________ 

April 19*** (Sun 2-4 pm)  ___Wait and See if Necessary_____ 

 

*The October 25 Den Meeting will be held during the Haunted Family Campout at Camp 

Cedars. Hopefully, your family is able to attend, even if it is just for the day on Saturday. 

 

**For the April 11 Den Meeting, we will be doing a community service project in Bennington, 

which is required for advancement. The Meeting time will likely be in the morning. 

 

***April 19 is a tentative make-up Meeting, if needed. 


